NetEngine9000 Series
Converged Core Router
The NetEngine9000 (NE9000) series are high-performance, next-generation converged backbone routers that can be
deployed on IP/MPLS backbone, DCI, and large-scale enterprise networks. The NE9000 series offers more flexible capacity
and more integrated and intelligent functions. These features address the evolving service demands driven by the cloud,
LTE/5G, video. They help carriers and enterprises maintain profitable growth in an increasingly competitive and constantly
changing market.
The NE9000 series uses the programmable Solar 5.0 NP chipset developed by Huawei and features the industry's first

QoS Routing Policy, QPPB, Differ-Serv, HQoS, Ethernet QoS
4NetEngine9000 Series Converged Core Router
NE9000 Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base Unit
CR9P9KBASD80
NE9000-20 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-20 48V DC Chassis,2*MPUN1,8*SFUI-
F,4*16G Memory,2*8G SSD Card,9*DC Power Module)
CR9P9KBASD84
NE9000-20 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-20 48V DC Chassis,2*MPUN1,8*SFU4T-
B,4*16G Memory,2*32G SSD Card,9*DC Power Module)
CR9P9KBASD82
NE9000-8 Basic Configuration(Include NE9000-8 48V DC Chassis,2*MPUP1,8*SFU4T-
A,4*32G Memory,2*32G SSD Card,6*DC Power Module)
4T Line Card
CR9D00EKNB8P 40-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(NE9000 LPUI-4T-CM)
CR9D00EKNB80 40-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit(NE9000 LPUI-4T)
2T Line Card
CR9D00EDNB80
CR9D00EDNB8P
CR9D00DDNC80
CR9D00EENC80
CR9D00EENC8P
16-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit(NE9000 LPUI-2T)
16-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(NE9000 LPUI-2T-CM)
16-Port 100G ETH/DWDM-CFP2 Integrated Line Process Unit(NE9000 LPUI-2T)
20-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit(NE9000 LPUI-2T)
20-Port 100GBase-QSFP28 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(NE9000 LPUI-2T-CM)
1T Line Card
CR9D00E8NC80 8-Port 100GBase-CFP2 Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00E8NC8P 8-Port 100GBase-CFP2 Integrated Line Process Unit CM(LPUI-1T-CM)
CR9D00D8NC80 8-Port 100GBase CFP DWDM Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00EPXF80 60-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit(LPUI-1T)
CR9D00EPXF8P 60-Port 10GBase LAN/WAN-SFP+ Integrated Line Process Unit CM(LPUI-1T-CM)
5 NetEngine9000 Series Converged Core Router
NE9000 Line Cards
4T Line
cards